
得点 人員 累計 累計割合 得点 人員 累計 累計割合 得点 人員 累計 累計割合 得点 人員 累計 累計割合

167 1 1 0.03% 132 61 1,176 30.18% 97 35 3,234 82.99% 62 3 3,875 99.44%

166 1 2 0.05% 131 58 1,234 31.67% 96 36 3,270 83.91% 61 2 3,877 99.49%

165 5 7 0.18% 130 64 1,298 33.31% 95 43 3,313 85.01% 60 7 3,884 99.67%

164 1 8 0.21% 129 73 1,371 35.18% 94 29 3,342 85.76% 59 2 3,886 99.72%

163 4 12 0.31% 128 53 1,424 36.54% 93 41 3,383 86.81% 58 0 3,886 99.72%

162 1 13 0.33% 127 55 1,479 37.95% 92 33 3,416 87.66% 57 2 3,888 99.77%

161 7 20 0.51% 126 73 1,552 39.83% 91 32 3,448 88.48% 56 3 3,891 99.85%

160 2 22 0.56% 125 72 1,624 41.67% 90 25 3,473 89.12% 55 1 3,892 99.87%

159 14 36 0.92% 124 74 1,698 43.57% 89 38 3,511 90.09% 54 1 3,893 99.90%

158 8 44 1.13% 123 74 1,772 45.47% 88 18 3,529 90.56% 53 0 3,893 99.90%

157 15 59 1.51% 122 65 1,837 47.14% 87 27 3,556 91.25% 52 0 3,893 99.90%

156 9 68 1.74% 121 69 1,906 48.91% 86 18 3,574 91.71% 51 0 3,893 99.90%

155 21 89 2.28% 120 87 1,993 51.14% 85 21 3,595 92.25% 50 0 3,893 99.90%

154 14 103 2.64% 119 71 2,064 52.96% 84 26 3,621 92.92% 49 1 3,894 99.92%

153 14 117 3.00% 118 68 2,132 54.71% 83 20 3,641 93.43% 48 0 3,894 99.92%

152 21 138 3.54% 117 58 2,190 56.20% 82 23 3,664 94.02% 47 0 3,894 99.92%

151 51 189 4.85% 116 64 2,254 57.84% 81 14 3,678 94.38% 46 1 3,895 99.95%

150 29 218 5.59% 115 73 2,327 59.71% 80 16 3,694 94.79% 45 0 3,895 99.95%

149 47 265 6.80% 114 75 2,402 61.64% 79 12 3,706 95.10% 44 0 3,895 99.95%

148 29 294 7.54% 113 63 2,465 63.25% 78 22 3,728 95.66% 43 1 3,896 99.97%

147 40 334 8.57% 112 59 2,524 64.77% 77 14 3,742 96.02% 42 0 3,896 99.97%

146 39 373 9.57% 111 52 2,576 66.10% 76 19 3,761 96.51% 41 1 3,897 100.00%

145 55 428 10.98% 110 63 2,639 67.72% 75 14 3,775 96.87%

144 55 483 12.39% 109 49 2,688 68.98% 74 17 3,792 97.31%

143 64 547 14.04% 108 55 2,743 70.39% 73 9 3,801 97.54%

142 42 589 15.11% 107 56 2,799 71.82% 72 12 3,813 97.84%

141 51 640 16.42% 106 45 2,844 72.98% 71 12 3,825 98.15%

140 59 699 17.94% 105 51 2,895 74.29% 70 10 3,835 98.41%

139 63 762 19.55% 104 55 2,950 75.70% 69 7 3,842 98.59%

138 59 821 21.07% 103 51 3,001 77.01% 68 9 3,851 98.82%

137 51 872 22.38% 102 52 3,053 78.34% 67 3 3,854 98.90%

136 58 930 23.86% 101 45 3,098 79.50% 66 8 3,862 99.10%

135 64 994 25.51% 100 39 3,137 80.50% 65 2 3,864 99.15%

134 64 1,058 27.15% 99 34 3,171 81.37% 64 4 3,868 99.26%

133 57 1,115 28.61% 98 28 3,199 82.09% 63 4 3,872 99.36%

令和５年司法試験短答式試験得点別人員調（合計得点）


